Government of Arunachal Pradesh Office of the Deputy Director of School Education Upper Subansisi District Daporijo.

No. EDN/US/SSA-27/05-06

APPOINTMENT ORDER

Shri/Miss yane Ramsing S/O, D/O Late/Shri. is hereby appointed as Junior Teacher/Assistant Teacher on contract basis for a period upto 31/03/2009 with fixed Salary-Rs. 8500/-Pm/ Rs. 7200/- Pm under SSA. He/She is posted to Govt. Widele School, Action Circle Upper Subansiri District.

The appointment is purely temporary. The appointees may be terminated at any time without prior notice on the ground of inability to perform the assigned duties, misconduct and other,

He is directed to report to the School for duty, and duty joining report should routed through the concern head of the Institution.

No, request for change of posting place will be considered, other terms and conditions which are not specified herein shall be governed by the relevant rules and order from time to time.

> Sd/-(H.K. Shalla) IAS Deputy Commissioner Upper Subansiri District Daporijo

Memo No. EDN/US/SSA-27/05-06.

Dated Daporijo the

Copy to:-

The State Project Director, SSA Rajya Mission, Itanagar for his kind information please.

2. The Deputy Commissioner Upper Subansiri District Daporijo for his kind information please.

Person concern for compliance

office Copy.

(Migo Bagra)

Deputy Director of School Education

Upper Subansiri District

Daperijo

Attestud my